## Notice of Commencement of Building Work

## **Appointment of Principal Certifying Authority**

Under Environmental Planning and Assessment Act 1979 Sections 81A(2)(b)(iii) or (c), or (4)(b)(ii) or (c), 86(1)and(2)

Subject Land	-				
Address	1945 Pittwater Rd, Bayview				
Lot No	2			DP	562280
Description of Development					
Installation of an elevator					
Type of Work		E	Building		
Consent	-				
DA / CDC No. :		2	2012/0052		
Date of Determinat	ion :	, -	16/01/12		
Complying Development Certificate					
Certificate No	2012/0052				
Date of Issue	16/01/12	[	Date of Comme	encement	18/01/12
Principal Certifying Authority					
Accreditation NoABC 2Accredited CertifierPaul FitzAccreditation NoBPB 011				tifiers Pty I	_td
Address		1-3 Thorn	leigh St, Thor	nleigh	
Compliance With Development Consent / Complying Development Certificate					
Have all conditions required to be satisfied prior to commencement of work been satisfied? (Conditions may include payment of security) S94 contributions, endorsement of building work plans by water supply authority)					
	Yes [	x		No	
SIGNED :				Dated :	16/01/2012